
4. Reports received for filing: 

Clerk of the Circuit Court and Comptroller 
Regular Public Meeting 
April 7, 2015 

a. Division of Inspector General, Clerk of the Circuit Court and Comptroller, Report 
No. 2015-04 dated March 5, 2015 - Follow-Up Audit of Justice and Consumer 
Services' Justice Coordination Programs. 

b. Division of Inspector General, Clerk of the Circuit Court and Comptroller, Annual 
Report for the year ended December 31, 2014. 

c:. Pinellas Planning Council Basic Financial Statements and Regulatory Reports 
(annual audit) for the year ended September 30, 2014 

d. Tampa Bay Water Annual Financial Report and Audited Financial Statements for 
the Fiscal Year ended September 30, 2014. 

e. Dock Fee Report for the month of February 2015. 
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Friday, March 06, 2015 

PINELLAS COUNTY WATER & NAVIGATION 
2/1/15 TO 2/28/15 FEES RECEIVED 

SUSANNE GILLEM, LLC 

BETIY GIDDIO & LYNN JOHNSON 

MARK OR DAWN SCHWIRTZ 

ANTHONY & JAYNE MARINO/MARINO'S MARINA 

JERRY FREEMAN 

KATHY ELLINGTON 

MARK HARTLEY 

ROBERT L & DEANNA L HOUSTON SR 

MARY OR WILLIAM FOLEY/MOSEL AMERICANA MHP 

SUSANNE GILLEM, LLC 

JOSEPH MARSHBURN 

CHRIS PATNODE 

PATRICK MCALLISTER 

JOHN GIERE 

MARK OR DAWN SCHWIRTZ 

ROLAND & KERSTIN WESTERDAL 

ANNA GANNAWAY 

ANTHONY NELSON 

MICHAEL EINSTEIN 

ANDREW J BURKHART & JAIMIE MICKEY 

BAYWOOD PARK LAND TRUST- SABRINA DOWN IN 

KIM OR RYAN HOBERT 
SCOTI 8 HUCHINGSON LIVING TRUST 

HENRY BRAUTIGAM 

THEODORE BOSEN 

THERESA BUCK 

MARK NICHOLS 

DOUG DYKENS 

MARK BRENMAN 

PARKER BROWN 

DEVOSHIRE BUILDERS 

DOUGLASS PEAT 

TIMOTHY OR JANICE DOYLE 

4611 BAYSHORE BLVD NE LLC/CARY HICKS 

ALEXIS M WERT 

EMILY MUEHLSTEIN 

Subtotal: 

Subtotal: 

Subtotal: 

Subtotal: 

$100.00 

$50.00 

$200.00 

$350.00 

$25.00 

$25.00 

$565.00 

$565.00 

$465.00 

$465.00 

$465.00 

$600.00 

$665.00 

$465.00 

$465.00 

$465.00 

$465.00 

$465.00 

$4,985.00 

$25.00 

$35.00 

$600.00 

$450.00 

$600.00 

$650.00 

$600.00 

$650.00 

$450.00 

$600.00 

$600.00 

$450.00 

$450.00 

$450.00 

$600.00 

$600.00 

$450.00 

$450.00 

$600.00 

$650.00 

$600.00 
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P44445-15 JAMES OR AMY BONHAM $385.00 
P44446-15 JOSEPH GUENTHER $450.00 
P44450-15 CHRISTOPHER & CASEY WILSON $450.00 
P44451-15 JOHN C BRIDGERS JR & SOOFIA KHAN $600.00 
P44453-15 MATIHEW C OR MARYS WEBER $600.00 
P44454-15 GARNER KOONS/GEORGE WOOD/MICHAEL HUBBA $450.00 
P44455-15 BETTY GIDDIO & LYNN JOHNSON $600.00 
P44460-15 RONALD LAPAGE $650.00 
P44461-15 ROBERT BROWN $600.00 
P44462-15 BILL STONE OR GAIL DECROES $600.00 
P44463-15 ALLAN BISHOP $600.00 
P44464-15 DAVID BANKEY $600.00 

P44465-15 MORGAN C & JEAN M RILEY $600.00 
P44466-15 RONALD F WINSTED $300.00 

P44467-15 GUS TZOUMAS $600.00 

P44468-15 GARY & SHERRY CROWDER $50.00 

P44469-15 MICHAEL E ESKILDSEN $600.00 

P44470-15 MARK R BRUMBY $600.00 

P44472-15 MICHELE GATIO $600.00 

P44473-15 TERESA A DICKEN $650.00 

P44474-15 PAMELA KELSCH $450.00 

Subtotal: $21,595.00 

REPAIR 

RP44412-15 JOSEPH HEALY $300.00 

RM44415-15 NEW FLORIDA RENTAL PROPERTY, LLC $300.00 

RP44419-15 SAMANTHA & STEVEN WALKER $300.00 

RP44422-15 MARSHALL & KIMBERLY CRAIG $300.00 

RP44424-15 DAVID ZILLIG $300.00 

RP44426-15 ROGER GATEWOOD $450.00 

RM44428-15 EARL OR MARGARET FARMER/AMERICANA COVE $450.00 

RP44432-15 CHRISTOPHER & TRACY WITHERINGTON $300.00 

RP44437-15 P.N. RISSER Ill & FRANCES W RISSER $450.00 

RP44438-15 CHARLES F & CAROL M CLARK $450.00 

RP44449-15 STRONG RESIDENCE TRUST, JOHN A STRONG, TR $150.00 

RP44452-15 ANDREA FERRARA $300.00 

RP44456-15 THOMAS FLYNN $150.00 

RP44458-15 EMMETTCOE $300.00 

RP44471-15 JANET M WALKER LIVING TRUST- JANET ME WALK $300.00 

Subtotal: $4,800.00 

TOTAL: $32,320.00 
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